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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 115.600 28.575 28.800 29.175 29.050
13 1 1

7074 Audrey Carris 9.575 9.525 9.675
7068 Porsche Trinidad 9.550 9.6259.750
7077 Isabella Lopez 9.450 9.625 9.650
7078 Tiana Sumanasekera 9.650 9.7759.750

2 Airborne * 114.125 28.700 28.625 28.675 28.125
12T1 2 2

7246 Naomi Hsieh 9.750 9.550 9.4259.550
7243 Mikayla Allam 9.525 9.425
7242 Lilou Pelloux-Gervais 9.425 9.425 9.575
7241 Daphanie Hsieh 9.650 9.2759.550

3 CGA * 113.700 28.525 28.325 28.525 28.325
7T4 3T 3

7151 Kendall Martin 9.650 9.475 9.4509.675
7150 Avery Lee 9.500 9.600 9.3759.425
7149 Sydney Sullivan 9.375 9.250 9.5009.425

4 Bayshore Elite * 113.250 28.225 28.175 28.375 28.475
211 6 4

7088 Ja'Leigh Lang 9.525 9.525 9.5509.550
7087 Alexis Boyle 9.350 9.425 9.4759.500
7086 Anna Lemkin 9.350 9.225 9.4509.325

5 V-Force * 112.625 27.925 28.250 28.075 28.375
5T19T 5 9

7162 Myl Lauc 9.450 9.525 9.4259.475
7164 Irie Silva 9.300 9.475 9.5009.250
7165 Sage Coe 9.175 9.250 9.350
7163 Reagan Wilkins 9.450

6 Edge * 112.500 28.350 27.750 28.000 28.400
47T 10 11

7121 Grace Kim 9.500 9.4259.300
7123 Amy Fukami 9.450 9.125 9.3759.300
7114 Ainsley Wade 9.400 9.200
7122 Brianna Bordalo 9.425 9.6009.400
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7 Pacific West * 112.450 28.100 28.050 28.125 28.175
1114 8 7T

7137 Taarika Raghuram 9.450 9.525 9.4759.325
7138 Charvi Datt 9.350 9.325
7010 Anna Liu 9.300 9.350 9.500
7234 Natalia Tehrani 9.175 9.3759.300

8 Byers Roseville * 112.375 28.600 27.250 28.150 28.375
5T2 20 6

7183 Ava Pham 9.700 9.4259.300
7194 Linnea Hagerty 9.450 9.250 9.5009.575
7190 Keira Miles 9.450 9.050
7192 Kaly Jones 8.950 9.4509.275

9 Gymtowne SSF * 112.000 28.150 27.850 28.175 27.825
19T12T 9 5

7096 Samantha McAllister 9.475
7099 Jadyn Gee 9.400 9.225 9.3509.575
7104 Nhoelle Rocero 9.275 9.325 9.1509.100
7101 Camryn Tobias 9.300 9.3259.500

10 Elevate * 111.850 28.025 28.325 27.525 27.975
1716T 3T 17T

7169 Yulia Polischuk 9.525 9.450 9.3759.225
7172 Julia Vasquez 9.250 9.500 9.3509.175
7175 Sophia Shick 9.250 9.375 9.250
7170 Anna Raines 9.125

11 Twisters * 111.800 28.350 28.125 27.700 27.625
24T7T 7 15

7225 Billie Beis-Leech 9.600 9.550 9.2759.450
7259 Naomi Wagner 9.375 9.350 9.2759.075
7257 Leona Hoshino 9.375 9.225 9.175
7258 Megan Reyes 9.075

12 Rodina * 111.625 28.150 27.300 27.850 28.325
7T12T 18T 14

7206 Azaria Purdy 9.475 9.000 9.350
7204 Sophia Saniatan 9.350 9.275 9.4009.375
7207 Bianca Bravo 9.325 9.025 9.5009.125
7205 Anne Marie Galvan 9.425
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13 Technique * 111.175 27.825 27.350 27.925 28.075
1422T 17 12

7034 Cara Kelly 9.450 9.3509.575
7033 Lauren Hoofard 9.225 9.250 9.4009.200
7061 Morgan Thompson 9.150 9.050
7027 Jillian Zaslove 9.050 9.3259.150

14 Bay Island * 110.925 27.825 27.300 27.525 28.275
922T 18T 17T

7252 Sarah Ifcher 9.400 8.825 9.5259.325
7254 Gabriella Yu 9.300 9.375 9.4008.850
7253 Kamryn Beene 9.125 9.100 9.3509.350

15 Accel * 110.825 28.000 26.350 28.050 28.425
318 31 10

7153 Mila Kujat 9.375 8.925 9.4759.550
7200 Elle Horst 9.375 9.575
7155 Nadia Herrera-Set 9.250 8.875 9.3759.125
7154 Alyssa Draheim 8.550 9.375

16 Champion * 110.725 28.375 27.225 27.550 27.575
27T6 21T 16

7198 Samantha Quitasol 9.650 9.000 9.1009.275
7196 Julienne Templeman 9.450 8.925 9.250
7199 Gianna Dosio 9.275 9.150
7197 Emily Sheneman 9.300 9.2259.125

17 West Valley * 110.650 28.350 26.050 28.125 28.125
12T7T 34 7T

7007 Dylan Santos 9.550 8.575 9.3259.200
7008 Terra Rutter 9.400 9.125 9.3009.575
7009 Megan Aamold 9.400 8.350 9.5009.350

18 Peninsula * 110.625 28.425 27.150 27.425 27.625
24T5 23 21

7230 Eden King 9.675 9.100 8.9509.025
7231 Mary Torres 9.475 9.4009.200
7232 Skylar Barcklay 9.275 9.000 9.275
7102 Annika Durham 9.050 9.200
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19 Redwood Empire * 110.600 28.325 26.750 27.500 28.025
1610 29 19

7048 Isabel Eskes 9.500 9.150 9.4009.400
7005 Shanti Adams 9.475 8.775 9.2509.175
7004 Katherine Dedrickson 9.350
7006 Natalya Gigliello 8.825 9.3758.925

20 Golden Bear * 110.525 27.350 27.725 27.900 27.550
3032 11 13

7036 Nina Schwab 9.200 9.275 9.1259.325
7037 Luna Goldschmidt 9.200 9.225 9.125
7038 Elle Hatamiya 8.950 9.225 9.1759.450
7040 Cam-Ly Day 9.250

21 Dream Xtreme * 110.100 27.300 27.675 27.325 27.800
2133 13 22

7144 Lily Holman 9.275 9.225 9.275
7148 Malea Halal 9.025 9.225 9.3259.300
7147 Emma Schouten 9.000 9.225 9.2009.025
7145 Reese Baker 9.000

22 Auburn * 109.875 27.275 27.225 27.125 28.250
1034 21T 25

7059 Kyla Rector 9.350 9.050 9.5508.950
7058 Marissa Jilot 9.150 9.175 9.4009.375
7057 Maya Thrasher 8.775 9.000 9.3008.800

23 Miyagi * 109.625 28.025 27.125 26.600 27.875
1816T 24 32

7130 Alissa Vandra 9.475 9.400 9.4259.175
7132 Olivia Santiago 9.375 8.725 9.4009.200
7131 Ayla Black 9.175 9.000 9.0508.225

24T Davis Diamonds * 109.450 27.925 26.925 27.025 27.575
27T19T 26 26

7218 Margarita Ojeda 9.350 9.2509.000
7213 Aubrey Watts 9.300 8.625 9.075
7217 Alexandra Lee 9.275 9.425 9.050
7216 Bethany McElhern 8.875 9.2758.950
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24T Gold Star * 109.450 27.525 27.550 26.950 27.425
3225T 14T 27

7141 Jacqueline Leveille 9.400 9.225 9.4008.650
7235 Courtney Krauss 9.175 9.225 9.2259.050
7143 Phoebe Wong 8.950 8.800
7142 Charissa Vesurai 9.100 9.250

26 CCGI * 109.175 27.525 26.375 27.450 27.825
19T25T 30 20

7023 Paige Costa 9.200 9.025 9.3259.300
7024 Tessa McCormack 9.200 9.075 9.3009.150
7022 Cambria Whitney 9.125 8.275 9.2009.000

27 Gymnastics Unltd * 109.025 27.500 26.825 27.250 27.450
3128 27 24

7051 Kylie Davis 9.200 9.000
7049 Yamilet Avina 9.175 9.3009.075
7052 Raina Eghbalyans 9.125 9.050 9.1009.275
7050 Allison Berg 8.775 9.0508.900

28T Gymnastics Zone * 108.975 27.525 27.550 26.625 27.275
3425T 14T 31

7018 Hali Chaykin 9.250 9.200 9.3008.650
7021 Morgan Phipps 9.175 9.150 8.8759.125
7020 Naomi Uemura 9.100
7014 Shanna Hunt 9.200 9.1008.850

28T GymStars Stockton * 108.975 27.450 27.450 26.775 27.300
3330 16 28T

7210 Kamryn Stoffel 9.400 9.650 9.4509.375
7208 Mikaela-Rose Martinez 9.300 9.225 9.3508.975
7209 Alexsis Altheide 8.750 8.575 8.5008.425

30 Performance * 108.900 27.625 27.700 26.000 27.575
27T24 12 34

7003 Umi Park 9.475 9.075 9.3758.775
7237 Solen Bourroux 9.125 8.625
7002 Lola Gantenbein 9.025 9.325 8.9258.600
7001 Peyton Bedrosian 9.300 9.275
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31 Oroville * 108.675 28.075 26.775 26.650 27.175
3515 28 30

7011 Jaclyn Schwartz 9.425 8.600 8.950
7195 Emma Holland 9.350 8.950
7013 Stephanie Stiles 9.300 9.175 9.0008.925
7012 Cassidy Davis 9.000 9.2258.775

32 Extreme * 108.175 27.875 25.300 27.300 27.700
2221 36 23

7108 Brooke McGrath 9.400 9.125 9.4259.325
7106 Bridget Goggin 9.275 7.675 9.3009.250
7107 Isabelle Laber 9.200 8.500 8.9758.725

33 East Bay * 107.925 27.475 27.000 25.800 27.650
2329 25 35T

7046 Kate Mercer 9.225 8.875 9.1008.725
7044 Elisha Santos 9.175 8.800 7.575
7045 Naomi Hamai 9.075 9.325 9.2259.500
7047 Emily Everton 9.325

34 Clovis * 107.650 27.375 26.200 26.450 27.625
24T31 32 33

7222 Paige Beard 9.250 9.075 9.3009.200
7220 Jordan Leveque 9.075 9.175 9.4508.575
7152 Lauren Ebell 9.050
7028 Victoria McKenzie 7.950 8.8758.675

35 Santa Rosa * 106.800 26.650 25.325 26.775 28.050
1536 35 28T

7224 Katie Chavez 9.075 9.300 9.2508.750
7227 Jennifer Fetzer 9.000 7.550 9.6008.775
7223 Maddie Melvin 8.575 8.475 9.2009.250

36 Elite * 105.600 27.125 26.100 25.500 26.875
3635 33 37

7090 Alexa Jones 9.200 8.475 9.0508.950
7089 Bella Vultaggio 9.100 8.050
7092 Lizandra Vega 8.825 8.925 8.700
7091 Laci Falconer 8.700 9.1258.500
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37 Demaray's * 103.625 26.375 25.275 25.800 26.175
3737 37 35T

7178 Charlotte Erickson 9.000 8.550 9.2508.925
7177 Jamie Famadico 8.875 9.050 8.6509.025
7176 Audrey Ng 8.500 7.675 8.2757.850
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